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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab| P [ukip | con [Lan| M [Mate| Femate | 18-24 | 25-30| 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE [ London |RESEOFMidlands Ty | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1952 X | X X X 1599 |486) 438 | 949 1003 | 236 | 498 | 668 |550]1113| 839 [ 250 634 418 480 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Last week the official data was published which
estimated that the economy had grown by 0.6%
between April and June. From what you have
experienced yourself, and what you have read
or heard, would you say that this improvement
in the economy has or has not been benefiting
people on middle and lower incomes?
HAS been benefiting middle and 'OWerf';‘:n?l?gi 10 [26 2 12 6|20 3 6|13 7 |10 11 100 9|12 7| 1 9 19 10
HAS NOT been benefiting middle and 'OWerf';‘;(i’lri‘;z 70 |44 90 71 82 |52 8 79|68 71 |60 63 74 75|65 75| 65 69 66 74 75
Don't know 20 30 8 18 12 | 27 10 15 | 19 22 31 27 15 16| 23 17 23 22 23 17 15
Last week a politician talking about family
budget said that "disposable incomes grew by
1.4 per cent above inflation last year". From
what you have experienced yourself, and what
you have read or heard, would you say that
household incomes have grown faster than
prices over the last year or have prices grown
faster than household incomes?
Household income grown faster than prices 3 6 1 4 1 4 1 2 4 1 4 3 3 1 3 2 4 2 2 3 2
Prices grown faster than household incomes 81 75 90 83 91 | 79 88 87 | 80 81 57 76 86 89| 78 84 79 81 78 83 85
Both equally 7 11 2 8 4 9 14 3 9 5 10 7 6 6 8 4 5 9 7 6 3
Don't know 10 8 7 5 5 8 7 8 7 12 29 14 5 3| 10 9 12 8 12 8 10
Thinking about these comments by a politician,
how in touch would you say that the comments
show they are with the concerns of typical
families in Britain?
Completely in touch 1|31 1 0|21 1|2 0|1 2 1 1|2 1|3 1 1 0 2
Fairly in touch 10 23 5 16 4 17 3 9 | 10 10 13 9 10 8| 11 9 13 12 10 8 4
TOTAL IN TOUCH 11 26 6 17 4 19 4 10 12 10 4 11 11 9 13 10 16 13 11 8 6
Fairly out of touch 40 |52 32 51 35 | 46 33 39 |42 38 |4o 40 37 42| 43 36| 37 41 41 37 41
Completely out of touch 41 15 60 21 59 | 28 58 44 |39 42 25 37 46 44| 35 48 35 39 39 46 46
TOTAL OUT OF TOUCH 81 67 92 72 94 74 91 83 81 80 65 77 83 8 78 84 72 80 80 83 87
Don't know 8 |7 4 112 2]7 5 6|7 10|21 112 5 4|10 7| 12 7 9 8 6
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